

FILLMORE COUNTY SP 023-601-024 /OLMSTED COUNTY SAP 055-601-020

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

6/26/17

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Total Quantity	023-601-024 Quantity	055-601-020 Quantity	Engineer's Estimate				Midwest Contracting, LLC 2948 271st Ave Marshall, MN 56258	
						\$/UNIT	023-601-024 TOTAL	055-601-020 TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL		
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	0.95	0.05	\$200,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 91,000.00
2051.501	MAINT AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	LS	1	0.95	0.05	\$1,500.00	\$1,425.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
2101.501	CLEARING	ACRE	3.45	3.45	0.00	\$4,715.00	\$16,266.75	\$0.00	\$16,266.75	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 13,800.00
2101.502	CLEARING	TREE	102	80	22.00	\$220.00	\$17,600.00	\$4,840.00	\$22,440.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,650.00
2101.506	GRUBBING	ACRE	3.45	3.45	0.00	\$3,015.00	\$10,401.75	\$0.00	\$10,401.75	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,350.00
2101.507	GRUBBING	TREE	102	80	22.00	\$145.00	\$11,600.00	\$3,190.00	\$14,790.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,300.00
2104.501	REMOVE BOX CULVERT	LF	27	27	0	\$50.00	\$1,350.00	\$0.00	\$1,350.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,755.00
2104.501	REMOVE PIPE CULVERTS	LF	1592	1345	247	\$13.00	\$17,485.00	\$3,211.00	\$20,696.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,736.00
2104.501	REMOVE FENCE	LF	6876	6876	0	\$6.00	\$41,256.00	\$0.00	\$41,256.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,876.00
2104.501	REMOVE GUARDRAIL PLATE BEAM	LF	231	231	0	\$4.00	\$924.00	\$0.00	\$924.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,386.00
2104.501	REMOVE RC CATTLE PASS	LF	38	38	0	\$35.00	\$1,330.00	\$0.00	\$1,330.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,216.00
2104.505	REMOVE BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	975	858	117	\$6.00	\$5,148.00	\$702.00	\$5,850.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,437.50
2104.513	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LF	90	60	30	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 270.00
2104.523	SALVAGE VEHICULAR GATE	EACH	2	2	0	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
2104.601	REMOVE REGULATED WASTE MATERIAL (BRIDGE)	LUMP SUM	1	1	0	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
2106.501	EXCAVATION-COMMON	CU YD	93363	90946	2417	\$3.00	\$272,838.00	\$7,251.00	\$280,089.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 336,106.80
2106.503	EXCAVATION-ROCK	CU YD	9024	9024	0	\$25.00	\$225,600.00	\$0.00	\$225,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 90,240.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION-SUBGRADE	CU YD	15303	15303	0	\$4.00	\$61,212.00	\$0.00	\$61,212.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 55,090.80
2106.522	SELECT GRANULAR EMBANKMENT SUPER SAND (CV)	CU YD	864	794	70	\$27.50	\$21,835.00	\$1,925.00	\$23,760.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 30,240.00
2106.523	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	CU YD	100317	93580	6737	\$2.00	\$187,160.00	\$13,474.00	\$200,634.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 300,951.00
2123.509	DOZER	HR	60	50	10	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00
2123.610	TRACTOR MOUNTED BACKHOE	HR	60	50	10	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00
2211.501	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	29387	26685	2702	\$13.50	\$360,247.50	\$36,477.00	\$396,724.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 440,805.00

FILLMORE COUNTY SP 023-601-024 /OLMSTED COUNTY SAP 055-601-020

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

6/26/17

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Total Quantity	023-601-024 Quantity	055-601-020 Quantity	Engineer's Estimate				Midwest Contracting, LLC 2948 271st Ave Marshall, MN 56258	
						\$/UNIT	023-601-024 TOTAL	055-601-020 TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL		
2211.607	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) FROM STOCKPILE	CU YD	31217	24849	6368	\$12.00	\$298,188.00	\$76,416.00	\$374,604.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 40,582.10
2215.501	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION (P)	SQ YD	75171	68514	6657	\$4.50	\$308,313.00	\$29,956.50	\$338,269.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 300,684.00
2401.501	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (3B52) (P)	CU YD	92	92	0	\$850.00	\$78,200.00	\$0.00	\$78,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 69,000.00
2401.513	TYPE S (TL-4) BARRIER CONCRETE (3S52) (P)	LF	188	188	0	\$100.00	\$18,800.00	\$0.00	\$18,800.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 15,980.00
2401.541	REINFORCEMENT BARS EPOXY COATED (P)	POUND	30910	30910	0	\$1.50	\$46,365.00	\$0.00	\$46,365.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 30,910.00
2401.541	REINFORCEMENT BARS (STAINLESS 60 KSI) (P)	POUND	520	520	0	\$5.00	\$2,600.00	\$0.00	\$2,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,600.00
2401.601	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	LS	1	1	0	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
2401.610	TRAINEES	HOUR	600	600	0	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00
2401.618	BRIDGE SLAB CONCRETE (3YHPC-M) (P)	SQ FT	2947	2947	0	\$25.00	\$73,675.00	\$0.00	\$73,675.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 73,675.00
2402.590	ELASTOMERIC BEARING PAD	EACH	12	12	0	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00
2405.502	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BEAM 27M (P)	LIN FT	405	405	0	\$250.00	\$101,250.00	\$0.00	\$101,250.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 97,200.00
2406.531	EXPANSION JOINTS, DESIGN E8H (P)	LIN FT	82	82	0	\$75.00	\$6,150.00	\$0.00	\$6,150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,100.00
2406.553	BRIDGE APROACH PANELS	SQ YD	367	367	0	\$200.00	\$73,400.00	\$0.00	\$73,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 44,040.00
2412.511	6'X4' PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT	LIN FT	46	46	0	\$575.00	\$26,450.00	\$0.00	\$26,450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 23,000.00
2412.512	6X4 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT END SECTION	EACH	2	2	0	\$4,800.00	\$9,600.00	\$0.00	\$9,600.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 7,600.00
2412.511	14'X6' PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT	LIN FT	84	84	0	\$1,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$0.00	\$84,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 79,800.00
2412.512	14X6 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT END	EACH	2	2	0	\$24,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$0.00	\$48,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00
2442.501	REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1	1	0	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00
2451.513	FINE FILTER AGGREGATE (CV)	CU YD	4047	4047	0	\$29.00	\$117,363.00	\$0.00	\$117,363.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 153,786.00
2451.603	AGGREGATE BEDDING (CV)	CU YD	570	515	55	\$32.00	\$16,480.00	\$1,760.00	\$18,240.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 17,100.00

FILLMORE COUNTY SP 023-601-024 /OLMSTED COUNTY SAP 055-601-020

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

6/26/17

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Total Quantity	023-601-024 Quantity	055-601-020 Quantity	Engineer's Estimate			Midwest Contracting, LLC 2948 271st Ave Marshall, MN 56258		
						\$/UNIT	023-601-024 TOTAL	055-601-020 TOTAL			GRAND TOTAL
2452.520	STEEL H-TEST PILE 25 FT LONG 12"	EACH	2	2	0	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2452.530	PILE TIP PROTECTION 12"	EACH	14	14	0	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$0.00	\$2,100.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00
2452.602	ROCK SOCKET	EACH	14	14	0	\$3,500.00	\$49,000.00	\$0.00	\$49,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.14
2452.603	STEEL H-PILING 12"	LIN FT	240	240	0	\$40.00	\$9,600.00	\$0.00	\$9,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,200.00
2501.511	24" RC PIPE CULVERT CL II	LF	772	644	128	\$50.00	\$32,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$38,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 46,320.00
2501.511	24" RC PIPE CULVERT CL III	LF	94	94	0	\$60.00	\$5,640.00	\$0.00	\$5,640.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 6,580.00
2501.511	30" RC PIPE CULVERT CL II	LF	54	54	0	\$70.00	\$3,780.00	\$0.00	\$3,780.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 4,428.00
2501.511	36" RC PIPE CULVERT CLASS III	LF	64	64	0	\$100.00	\$6,400.00	\$0.00	\$6,400.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 6,784.00
2501.515	24" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	7	7	0	\$550.00	\$3,850.00	\$0.00	\$3,850.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 4,025.00
2501.569	24" RC SAFETY APRON	EACH	19	17	2	\$600.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$11,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 11,400.00
2501.569	30" RC SAFETY APRON	EACH	2	2	0	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
2501.569	36" RC SAFETY APRON	EACH	2	2	0	\$925.00	\$1,850.00	\$0.00	\$1,850.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00
2501.602	18" SAFETY APRON	EACH	68	58	10	\$495.00	\$28,710.00	\$4,950.00	\$33,660.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 11,900.00
2501.603	18" PIPE CULVERT	LF	1583	1383	200	\$31.00	\$42,873.00	\$6,200.00	\$49,073.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 34,826.00
2502.501	8" PRECAST CONCRETE HEADWALL	EACH	7	7	0	\$320.00	\$2,240.00	\$0.00	\$2,240.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00
2502.502	DRAINAGE SYSTEM TYPE (B910)	LS	1	1	0	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
2502.521	8" TP PIPE DRAIN	LF	1058	1058	0	\$14.50	\$15,341.00	\$0.00	\$15,341.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 17,986.00
2502.541	4" PERF PE PIPE DRAIN	LF	300	270	30	\$11.00	\$2,970.00	\$330.00	\$3,300.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00
2502.541	5" PERF PE PIPE DRAIN	LF	300	270	30	\$12.00	\$3,240.00	\$360.00	\$3,600.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00
2502.541	6" PERF PE PIPE DRAIN	LF	300	270	30	\$12.50	\$3,375.00	\$375.00	\$3,750.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00
2502.541	8" PERF PE PIPE DRAIN	LF	5625	5625	0	\$10.00	\$56,250.00	\$0.00	\$56,250.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 67,500.00
2511.501	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS II	CU YD	252	216.6	35.4	\$50.00	\$10,830.00	\$1,770.00	\$12,600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,340.00
2511.501	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	CU YD	10.6	10.6	0	\$75.00	\$795.00	\$0.00	\$795.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 477.00
2511.501	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS IV	CU YD	954	954	0	\$75.00	\$71,550.00	\$0.00	\$71,550.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 47,700.00
2511.515	GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE VII	SQ YD	860	860	0	\$5.00	\$4,300.00	\$0.00	\$4,300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,300.00
2531.501	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN D424	LF	350	350	0.00	\$20.00	\$7,000.00	\$0.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,250.00

FILLMORE COUNTY SP 023-601-024 /OLMSTED COUNTY SAP 055-601-020

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

6/26/17

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Total Quantity	023-601-024 Quantity	055-601-020 Quantity	Engineer's Estimate			Midwest Contracting, LLC 2948 271st Ave Marshall, MN 56258		
						\$/UNIT	023-601-024 TOTAL	055-601-020 TOTAL		GRAND TOTAL	
2540.602	MAILBOX SUPPORT	EACH	23	20	3	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$450.00	\$3,450.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,450.00
2540.602	MAIL BOX	EACH	23	20	3	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$90.00	\$690.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,150.00
2554.501	TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN SPECIAL	LIN FT	100	100	0	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$0.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 9,800.00
2554.501	TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8307	LIN FT	150	150	0	\$32.00	\$4,800.00	\$0.00	\$4,800.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 4,050.00
2554.501	TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338	LIN FT	929	929	0	\$20.00	\$18,580.00	\$0.00	\$18,580.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 19,509.00
2554.509	GUIDE POST TYPE B	EACH	26	22	4	\$63.00	\$1,386.00	\$252.00	\$1,638.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,300.00
2554.521	ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-PLATE BEAM	EACH	5	5	0	\$1,125.00	\$5,625.00	\$0.00	\$5,625.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00
2554.523	END TREATMENT -TANGENT TERMINAL	EACH	7	7	0	\$2,475.00	\$17,325.00	\$0.00	\$17,325.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	0.95	0.05	\$18,500.00	\$17,575.00	\$925.00	\$18,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2573.502	SILT FENCE, TYPE HI	LF	400	400	0	\$3.50	\$1,400.00	\$0.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00
2573.502	SILT FENCE, TYPE MS	LF	26418	24140	2278	\$2.00	\$48,280.00	\$4,556.00	\$52,836.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 44,910.60
2573.505	FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN TYPE MOVING WATER	LF	360	360	0	\$20.00	\$7,200.00	\$0.00	\$7,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,400.00
2573.515	FILTER BERM TYPE 3	LF	198	198	0	\$20.00	\$3,960.00	\$0.00	\$3,960.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 6,534.00
2573.533	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE COMPOST	LF	2860	2660	200	\$3.00	\$7,980.00	\$600.00	\$8,580.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,720.00
2573.560	CULVERT END CONTROLS	EACH	49	43	6	\$150.00	\$6,450.00	\$900.00	\$7,350.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,675.00
2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 1	LB	2742	2542	200	\$0.55	\$1,398.10	\$110.00	\$1,508.10	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,371.00
2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 3	LB	15109	13870	1239	\$0.50	\$6,935.00	\$619.50	\$7,554.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 7,554.50
2574.525	FILTER TOPSOIL BORROW	CU YD	9755	9755	0	\$30.00	\$292,650.00	\$0.00	\$292,650.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 331,670.00
2574.575	SUBSOILING	ACRE	2	2.0	0.0	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
2574.578	SOIL BED PREPARATION	ACRE	45.7	42.2	3.5	\$225.00	\$9,495.00	\$787.50	\$10,282.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,427.50
2574.579	SOIL TRACKING	ACRE	1.2	1.2	0.0	\$750.00	\$900.00	\$0.00	\$900.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 300.00
2575.501	SEEDING	ACRE	59.2	54.6	4.6	135.00	\$7,371.00	\$621.00	\$7,992.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,440.00
2575.502	SEED MIXTURE 21-111	LB	1367	1261	106	1.00	\$1,261.00	\$106.00	\$1,367.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 683.50
2575.502	SEED MIXTURE 25-141	LB	1729	1567	162	3.75	\$5,876.25	\$607.50	\$6,483.75	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,187.00
2575.502	SEED MIXTURE 25-151	LB	518	474	44	3.75	\$1,777.50	\$165.00	\$1,942.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,590.00
2575.502	SEED MIXTURE 35-241	LB	441	426	15	20.00	\$8,520.00	\$300.00	\$8,820.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,615.00

FILLMORE COUNTY SP 023-601-024 /OLMSTED COUNTY SAP 055-601-020

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

6/26/17

James Peterson & Sons N2251 Gibson Dr Medford, WI 54451		JB Holland Construction, Inc. 2092 Hwy 9W Decorah, IA 52101		Griffin Construction Co, Inc. 14070 Hwy 52S Chatfield, MN 55923	
\$ 187,000.00	\$ 187,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 2,262.00	\$ 7,803.90	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 15,525.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,180.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,400.00
\$ 3,500.00	\$ 12,075.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 15,525.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,180.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,400.00
\$ 280.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 308.00	\$ 8,316.00
\$ 12.00	\$ 19,104.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 19,900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,920.00
\$ 1.50	\$ 10,314.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 25,785.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 13,752.00
\$ 350.00	\$ 80,850.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,386.00	\$ 6.30	\$ 1,455.30
\$ 50.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,064.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,140.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,875.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 450.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
\$ 4.72	\$ 440,673.36	\$ 3.74	\$ 349,177.62	\$ 4.87	\$ 454,677.81
\$ 10.88	\$ 98,181.12	\$ 9.00	\$ 81,216.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 99,264.00
\$ 12.31	\$ 188,379.93	\$ 7.30	\$ 111,711.90	\$ 10.00	\$ 153,030.00
\$ 20.21	\$ 17,461.44	\$ 26.00	\$ 22,464.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 27,216.00
\$ 1.03	\$ 103,326.51	\$ 2.00	\$ 200,634.00	\$ 4.87	\$ 488,543.79
\$ 173.00	\$ 10,380.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 10,500.00
\$ 236.00	\$ 14,160.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00
\$ 14.95	\$ 439,335.65	\$ 16.00	\$ 470,192.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 543,659.50

FILLMORE COUNTY SP 023-601-024 /OLMSTED COUNTY SAP 055-601-020

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

6/26/17

James Peterson & Sons N2251 Gibson Dr Medford, WI 54451		JB Holland Construction, Inc. 2092 Hwy 9W Decorah, IA 52101		Griffin Construction Co, Inc. 14070 Hwy 52S Chatfield, MN 55923	
\$ 4.91	\$ 153,275.47	\$ 7.35	\$ 229,444.95	\$ 11.25	\$ 351,191.25
\$ 1.63	\$ 122,528.73	\$ 3.58	\$ 269,112.18	\$ 2.50	\$ 187,927.50
\$ 750.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 75,900.00
\$ 85.00	\$ 15,980.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 15,980.00	\$ 93.50	\$ 17,578.00
\$ 1.00	\$ 30,910.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 30,910.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 34,001.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,860.00
\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 66,000.00
\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00
\$ 25.00	\$ 73,675.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 73,675.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 81,042.50
\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 202.00	\$ 2,424.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 2,640.00
\$ 240.00	\$ 97,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 101,250.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 106,920.00
\$ 50.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,510.00
\$ 120.00	\$ 44,040.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 45,875.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 48,444.00
\$ 550.00	\$ 25,300.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 25,760.00	\$ 605.00	\$ 27,830.00
\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 8,800.00
\$ 950.00	\$ 79,800.00	\$ 955.00	\$ 80,220.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 87,780.00
\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 26,400.00
\$ 128,000.00	\$ 128,000.00	\$ 128,000.00	\$ 128,000.00	\$ 140,800.00	\$ 140,800.00
\$ 29.06	\$ 117,605.82	\$ 40.00	\$ 161,880.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 149,739.00
\$ 30.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 19,950.00

FILLMORE COUNTY SP 023-601-024 /OLMSTED COUNTY SAP 055-601-020

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

6/26/17

James Peterson & Sons N2251 Gibson Dr Medford, WI 54451		JB Holland Construction, Inc. 2092 Hwy 9W Decorah, IA 52101		Griffin Construction Co, Inc. 14070 Hwy 52S Chatfield, MN 55923	
\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,020.00	\$ 6,040.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,600.00
\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 3,850.00
\$ 0.01	\$ 0.14	\$ 1.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.14
\$ 30.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 7,920.00
\$ 54.00	\$ 41,688.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 54,812.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 33,968.00
\$ 54.00	\$ 5,076.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 4,136.00
\$ 84.00	\$ 4,536.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 3,726.00
\$ 114.00	\$ 7,296.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 6,272.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,760.00
\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,900.00
\$ 1,200.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 13,775.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 13,775.00
\$ 1,450.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 1,850.00
\$ 1,975.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 187.00	\$ 12,716.00	\$ 388.00	\$ 26,384.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 20,400.00
\$ 31.00	\$ 49,073.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 60,154.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 52,239.00
\$ 750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 3,255.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,515.00	\$ 2,515.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
\$ 10.40	\$ 11,003.20	\$ 28.00	\$ 29,624.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,580.00
\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,300.00
\$ 12.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,600.00
\$ 8.40	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 129,375.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 70,312.50
\$ 55.00	\$ 13,860.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,820.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,600.00
\$ 55.00	\$ 583.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 371.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 530.00
\$ 50.00	\$ 47,700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 47,700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 47,700.00
\$ 3.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,440.00
\$ 21.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 10,850.00

FILLMORE COUNTY SP 023-601-024 /OLMSTED COUNTY SAP 055-601-020

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

6/26/17

James Peterson & Sons N2251 Gibson Dr Medford, WI 54451		JB Holland Construction, Inc. 2092 Hwy 9W Decorah, IA 52101		Griffin Construction Co, Inc. 14070 Hwy 52S Chatfield, MN 55923	
\$ 100.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 3,795.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,600.00
\$ 50.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,300.00
\$ 95.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 10,200.00
\$ 22.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 4,350.00
\$ 22.00	\$ 20,438.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 19,509.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 20,902.50
\$ 75.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,690.00
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 3,150.00
\$ 2,600.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 2,465.00	\$ 17,255.00	\$ 2,575.00	\$ 18,025.00
\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 9,458.00	\$ 9,458.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 840.00
\$ 1.70	\$ 44,910.60	\$ 1.70	\$ 44,910.60	\$ 1.80	\$ 47,552.40
\$ 13.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 13.65	\$ 4,914.00
\$ 40.00	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 4,554.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,950.00
\$ 2.10	\$ 6,006.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 6,006.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 6,292.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 9,800.00
\$ 0.50	\$ 1,371.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,371.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,508.10
\$ 0.50	\$ 7,554.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 151,090.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 8,309.95
\$ 32.50	\$ 317,037.50	\$ 28.00	\$ 273,140.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 390,200.00
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 70.00	\$ 3,199.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,199.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,427.50
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 600.00
\$ 70.00	\$ 4,144.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,144.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,440.00
\$ 0.36	\$ 492.12	\$ 0.36	\$ 492.12	\$ 0.40	\$ 546.80
\$ 2.88	\$ 4,979.52	\$ 2.90	\$ 5,014.10	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,187.00
\$ 2.70	\$ 1,398.60	\$ 2.72	\$ 1,408.96	\$ 2.85	\$ 1,476.30
\$ 14.65	\$ 6,460.65	\$ 14.74	\$ 6,500.34	\$ 15.40	\$ 6,791.40

FILLMORE COUNTY SP 023-601-024 /OLMSTED COUNTY SAP 055-601-020

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

6/26/17

James Peterson & Sons N2251 Gibson Dr Medford, WI 54451		JB Holland Construction, Inc. 2092 Hwy 9W Decorah, IA 52101		Griffin Construction Co, Inc. 14070 Hwy 52S Chatfield, MN 55923	
\$ 175.00	\$ 4,795.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 4,822.40	\$ 185.00	\$ 5,069.00
\$ 250.00	\$ 16,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 16,750.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 17,755.00
\$ 2.50	\$ 585.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 468.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 3,102.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,102.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,360.50
\$ 1.15	\$ 54,012.05	\$ 1.16	\$ 54,481.72	\$ 1.20	\$ 56,360.40
\$ 1.34	\$ 13,272.70	\$ 1.35	\$ 13,371.75	\$ 1.40	\$ 13,867.00
\$ 2.55	\$ 5,597.25	\$ 2.58	\$ 5,663.10	\$ 2.68	\$ 5,882.60
\$ 303.00	\$ 6,060.00	\$ 302.00	\$ 6,040.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 6,300.00
	\$ 3,641,842.86		\$ 3,973,165.64		\$ 4,663,464.74